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~ 2: Senior Biology teaching - Years 11-12
Standards and Descriptors addressed through the Senior Biology (Years 11-12) teaching evidence set: 2A: Innovative practice: Urban ecology in Unit 3 Biology
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2: Senior Biology teaching - Years 11-12

Standards and Descriptors addressed through the Senior Biology (Years 11-12) teaching evidence set:
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and learning and community
2 1.1 [ 21 [ 3.1 [ 4.1 2 5.1 — 6.1 — 7.1
v 1.2 [ 22 v 3.2 [ 42 v 52 [ 6.2 [ 7.2
T 1.3 [ 2.3 [ 3.3 T 43 [ 53 [ 6.3 [ 7.3
f 1.4 F 2.4 v 3.4 f 4.4 v 5.4 [v 6.4 F 7.4
T 1.5 [w 25 [ 35 [ 45 v 55
T 1.6 [« 2.6 [ 3.6
W 3.7
2A 2.1 3.2
33
2.2
3.4
2.5 I
literacy and
B &
, student
assessment data,
2B 6.2 Plan for
professional learning
by accessing and
critiquing relevant
research,
and
offer quality
placements to pre-
service teachers
6.3

2_Senior Biology Page 1





